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200601 Class of Landrace Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

Rank
Index
Reg No.
Name
Growth
Reg#
Ear No.
(Photo)
Sire
S_Reg
Dam

D_Reg
Birth Date
LS
ADG
FE

ABF
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https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

1GF23

Owner

130

180266

O guanchao

18992

L1141-08

O guanying

172384

Ominjing

168522

2005/12/11

12

1.143
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180266
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11141-082005121182202&photo=L0601114108.jpg&farm=Ho
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172384
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=168522
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

180267

L0174-06

169044

2.03

1.21

134

AA

NN

HL4
(HHAAdd)

FF

g

Ho Hsing

118

O yabei

18993

O fucai

0 jiadi

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180267
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10174-062005121582001&photo=L0601017406.jpg&farm=Chu
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=169044
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

171620

2005/12/15

1.079

2.03

1.32

155

AA

NN

HL4
(HHAAdd)

FF

O

Chu Hsing

117

180268

L0470-09
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171620
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180268
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10470-092005121690202&photo=L0601047009.jpg&farm=King
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

O gingmei

161100

O shunru

166493

2005/12/16

13

1.039

2.03

1.18

145

AA

NN

LL2

(HHAADD)

FF

O

King Sang

116

180269
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=161100
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=166493
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180269
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

O dianju

18995

L0657-08

O jitao

172922

O jifei

171301

2005/12/10

10

1.057

2.01

1.34

150

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

FF

O

Shui Po
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10657-082005121073201&photo=L0601065708.jpg&farm=Shui
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172922
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171301
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

180270

L0480-01

169716

162896

111

O hezhi

18996

O hechang

O lanhua

2005/12/16

11

2.01

1.23

148
AA
NN

HL4

(HHAAd)

FF

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180270
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10480-012005121673401&photo=L0601048001.jpg&farm=Shun
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=169716
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=162896
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

180271

L0657-07

172922

171301

g

Shun An

111

O heji

18997

O jitao

O jifei

2005/12/10

10

1.063

2.06

1.41

154

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180271
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10657-072005121073201&photo=L0601065707.jpg&farm=Shui
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172922
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171301
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

NN

HL4
(HHAAdd)

FF

Shui Po

108

180272
O hezhou

18998

L0117-01

O mubian

151417

0O chunnuu

167868

2005/12/15

12

1.057
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180272
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10117-012005121571203&photo=L0601011701.jpg&farm=TLRI
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=151417
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167868
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

180273

L0470-10

161100

166493

2.09

1.43

143

AA

NN

HL4
(HHAAdd)

FF

TLRI

108

O hegiang

18999

O gingmei

O shunru

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180273
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10470-102005121690202&photo=L0601047010.jpg&farm=King
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=161100
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=166493
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

2005/12/16

13

0.987

2.02

1.24

149

AA

NN

HL3

(HHAADd)

FF

O

King Sang

108

180274
0 hezhuan

19000

L1267-12

0O beichao
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180274
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L11267-122005121035004&photo=L0601126712.jpg&farm=Huei
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

173933

164695

180276

O fangyue

2005/12/10

12

1.007

2.02

1.33

159

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

FF

O

Huei Huang

102

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=173933
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=164695
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180276
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

O heou

19002

L0655-10

O jitao

172922

O boru

175576

2005/12/10

13

0.986

2.07

1.35

160
AA
NN

HL4

(HHAADd)

FF

Shui Po
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10655-102005121073201&photo=L0601065510.jpg&farm=Shui
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172922
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=175576
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

101

180275

O hejia

19001

L0490-01

O heshun

167683

O huie

169283

2005/12/16

18

0.961

2.08

1.23

150
AA
NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

FF
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180275
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L10490-012005121664902&photo=L0601049001.jpg&farm=Fu
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167683
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=169283
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

Fu Kuan

g
Number of boars off-tested: 17 Head
g
Average
O

0.977

2.09

1.32

200601 Class of Landrace Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

O

Rank

Index
Reg No.

Name

Growth
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https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

Reg#

Ear No.

(Photo)

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D100

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

1GF27

1GF23

Owner

129

180219
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180219
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

L1267-04

173933

164695

0 guanzhi

0

O beichao

O fangyue

2005/12/10
12

1.129

2.06

1.12

137

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

FF

O

Huei Huang

O

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L21267-042005121035004&photo=L0601126704.jpg&farm=Huei
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=173933
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=164695
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

180220

L1141-05

172384

168522

108

O yaqin

O guanying

Ominjing

2005/12/11

12

1.05

2.19

1.21

140
AA
NN

HL5

(HHAadd)

FF

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180220
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L21141-052005121182202&photo=L0601114105.jpg&farm=Ho
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172384
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=168522
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

g

Ho Hsing

O

107

180221

Ojirui

L0480-11

O hechang

169716

O lanhua

162896

2005/12/16

11

0.971

2.07

1.12

145
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180221
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L20480-112005121673401&photo=L0601048011.jpg&farm=Shun
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=169716
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=162896
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

NN

HL4
(HHAAdd)

FF

Shun An

100

180222

Odianjin

O

L0657-03

O jitao

172922

O jifei

171301

2005/12/10

10

0.984
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180222
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L20657-032005121073201&photo=L0601065703.jpg&farm=Shui
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=172922
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=171301
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

2.14

1.27

152

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

FG

g

Shui Po

O

78

180223

O hezi

L0117-06

O mubian

151417

O chunnuu

167868
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http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=180223
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/boarphototd.asp?pigid=L20117-062005121571203&photo=L0601011706.jpg&farm=TLRI
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=151417
http://pigbase.angrin.tlri.gov.tw/pigbase/Lresult2.asp?RPC=167868
https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

2005/12/15

12

0.844

2.15

1.31

157
AA
NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

FF

TLRI

O

Number of Gilts off-tested: 5 Head

g

Average

O

0.996

2.12
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mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

1.21
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mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

